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Anlage
Lindenweg 2, 68753 Waghéausel
T 0176-98265559

Sportwart/in
Mayer, Patrick
T 017621986864 pmayer2785@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Mayer, Patrick
T 017621986864 pmayer2785@gmail.com
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Gemischte Mannschaft U15 1 (4er)
MF: Julian Bogin; T 07254 955477
Heike@familiebogin.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bogin, Julian
Schuppler, Joshua
Torno, Felix
Gilliar, Julian
Anders, Lasse
Juksel, Baris
Schmitt, Noel
Salzer, Lilie
Prestel, Hannah
10 Damm, Josephine
11 Haag, Celine

12 Laumenis, Karina
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10900257
11084860
11093786
10921896
11002051
11166535
11166550
20953645
21103373
21051727
21051726
21063927

LK DR Info
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK21,9
LK23,8
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK24,0
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